(30 Capsules)

5040 US$1.65 US$8,316.00

3
EGUOO Nattokinase PLUS
(60 Capsules)

10080 US$2.51 US$25,300.80

4
EGUOO Nattokinase PLUS
(90 Capsules)

10262 US$3.45 US$35,403.90

5
EGUOO Milk Thistle&Co Q10
(60 Capsules)

15120 US$1.32 US$19,958.40

TOTAL 50582 US$99,563.10

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS NINETY NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY THREE AND CENTS TEN ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC